International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

Netherlands
United Kingdom
Poland
Denmark
Belgium
Sweden
Norway

Mitilini Airport "Odysseas Elytis"

September 2023
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Remaining Countries*

Arriving
2,978
2,304
1,224
1,075

640
704
509

Departing
3,579
2,710
1,415
1,275

880
675
506

Transit
1,550

9,445 11,060 2,950

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers
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