International Traffic Report



Mitilini Airport "Odysseas Elytis"

Reporting Period: September 2023

	Aircraft	Passengers		
Country	Arr - Dep	Arriving	Departing	Transit
Netherlands	50	2,978	3,579	1,550
United Kingdom	30	2,304	2,710	-
Poland	16	1,224	1,415	-
Denmark	16	1,075	1,275	-
Belgium	18	640	880	1,230
Sweden	8	704	675	-
Norway	8	509	506	-
Remaining Countries*	22	11	20	170
Total	168	9,445	11,060	2,950

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers